
Date Day Opponent Location Time

2/28/22 Monday *
Parkview 
Christian 

Nazarene Christian - 
Crowley 4:00 PM

3/1/22 Tuesday *
Newman Cedar 

Hill Home 4:00 PM

3/7/22 Monday *
Christian Life 

Prep
Christian Life Prep - Ft. 

Worth 4:30 PM

3/21/22 Monday * Burton Adventist Home 5:00 PM

3/25/22 Friday * Poetry Christian
Poetry Christian - 

Terrell 4:30 PM

3/28/22 Monday *
Parkview 
Christian 

Nazarene Christian - 
Crowley 4:00 PM

4/1/22 Friday * Wylie Preparatory Wylie Preparatory 4:30 PM

4/5/22 Tuesday *
Christian Life 

Prep Home 5:00 PM

4/7/22 Thursday *
Nazarene 
Christian

Nazarene Christian - 
Crowley 3pm and 5pm

4/12/22 Tuesday *
Newman Cedar 

Hill Newman Cedar Hill 4:00 PM

4/19/22 Tuesday * Burton Adventist Burton Adventist 5:00 PM

4/21/22 Thursday * Poetry Christian Home 5:00 PM

4/25/22 Monday * Wylie Preparatory Home 4:30 PM
* District Games

Victory Christian Softball Schedule


